
Hely Rajtsz Név                        Szül Klub               Idő        Kül.     Kategória               

 

 

 

21,1 km Nő  (13)        21.1 km   0 ep                      

 

    1    223 Farkas Dóra                  92                1:52:45        0:00     N 21,1 km 19-34         

    2     10 Fülöp Rita                   75                1:54:23        1:38     N 21,1 km 40+           

    3     38 Molnár Éva                   66                2:03:39       10:54     N 21,1 km 40+           

    4     85 Mátyus Barabara              89                2:05:57       13:12     N 21,1 km 19-34         

    5     84 Bagi Ágnes                   67                2:05:58       13:13     N 21,1 km 40+           

    6     34 Leniczky Judit               73                2:06:14       13:29     N 21,1 km 40+           

    7    137 Póczak-Szummer Vanda         85                2:06:32       13:47     N 21,1 km 19-34         

    8     93 Kelemen Anita                80                2:06:33       13:48     N 21,1 km 35-39         

    9    123 Kollár Enikő                 74                2:11:24       18:39     N 21,1 km 40+           

   10     40 Vecseriné Nyakas Erika       71                2:12:07       19:22     N 21,1 km 40+           

   11     36 Rép Veronika                 84                2:17:10       24:25     N 21,1 km 19-34         

   12     18 Török Edina                  86                2:26:17       33:32     N 21,1 km 19-34         

   13     17 Fincáné Cseppentö Edina      83                2:26:18       33:33     N 21,1 km 19-34         

 

 

 

10 km Nő  (19)          10.0 km   0 ep                      

 

    1     65 Bodó Kinga                   78                  45:20        0:00     N 10 km 35-39           

    2    155 Novák Nóra                   79                  46:23        1:03     N 10 km 35-39           

    3    219 Joó Barbara                  77                  48:08        2:48     N 10 km 35-39           

    4     26 Kovács Imola                 78                  50:25        5:05     N 10 km 35-39           

    5     75 Dr. Benedek Karolina         77                  50:50        5:30     N 10 km 35-39           

    6    138 Dr. Berkiné Orbán Renáta     70                  51:28        6:08     N 10 km 40+             

    7     21 Greffer Rita                 90                  54:10        8:50     N 10 km 19-34           

    8    234 Horváth Renáta               82                  54:14        8:54     N 10 km 19-34           

    9     66 Tálos Georgina               83                  55:42       10:22     N 10 km 19-34           

   10     24 Sótonyi Ingrid               71                  56:20       11:00     N 10 km 40+             

   11     46 Ruzsicska Ildikó             69                  56:38       11:18     N 10 km 40+             

   12    246 Kulda Diána                  99                  57:29       12:09     N 10 km -18             

   13     15 Vaski Mónika                 84                  57:53       12:33     N 10 km 19-34           

   14     50 Varga Ivett                  90                  58:49       13:29     N 10 km 19-34           



   15     82 Tomor Andrea                 73                1:02:09       16:49     N 10 km 40+             

   16    242 Herczeg Aliz                 90                1:02:45       17:25     N 10 km 19-34           

   17    167 dr. Zsiga Veronika           75                1:03:49       18:29     N 10 km 40+             

   18    101 Csallo Andrea                67                1:13:27       28:07     N 10 km 40+             

   18     92 Juhász Regina                75                1:13:27       28:07     N 10 km 40+             

 

 

 

3 km Férfi  (23)        3.0 km   0 ep                       

 

    1    214 Szőke Renátó                 01                  10:53        0:00     F 3 km 13-14            

    2     90 Simon Csaba                  97                  11:29        0:36     F 3 km 15-18            

    3      6 Binder Dániel                99                  12:14        1:21     F 3 km 15-18            

    4    225 Dömötör Péter                04                  12:46        1:53     F 3 km 11-12            

    5     76 Sziva László                 75                  12:47        1:54     F 3 km 40-49            

    6    169 Berki Boldizsár              05                  12:58        2:05     F 3 km 9-10             

    7    175 Dömötör Tamás                07                  13:25        2:32     F 3 km -8               

    8    260 Szemes Marcell               06                  13:42        2:49     F 3 km 9-10             

    9     57 Takács Bertalan              06                  13:49        2:56     F 3 km 9-10             

   10     12 Béry Bálint                  07                  14:23        3:30     F 3 km -8               

   11    190 Horváth Bence                01                  14:30        3:37     F 3 km 13-14            

   12     96 Cserkuti Máté                03                  14:44        3:51     F 3 km 11-12            

   13    151 László Péter                 07                  14:49        3:56     F 3 km -8               

   14     27 Mézes Botond Csegő           07                  14:59        4:06     F 3 km -8               

   15    245 Filinger Marcell             96                  15:30        4:37     F 3 km 19-39            

   16    194 Kovács Balázs                04                  15:41        4:48     F 3 km 11-12            

   17    240 Vasas Ádám                   08                  16:31        5:38     F 3 km -8               

   18    239 Vasas Áron                   72                  16:38        5:45     F 3 km 40-49            

   19    248 Czigány Mátyás               07                  17:32        6:39     F 3 km -8               

   20    185 Horváth Benedek              08                  18:59        8:06     F 3 km -8               

   21     54 Luczu Levente                05                  23:25       12:32     F 3 km 9-10             

   22    181 Farkas Kristóf               02                  31:28       20:35     F 3 km 13-14            

   22     60 Szabó Bulcsú                 05                  31:28       20:35     F 3 km 9-10             

 

 

 

500 m  (8)              0.5 km   0 ep                       

 



    1    110 Pais Jázmin                  10                   2:38        0:00     N 500 m -6              

    2    235 Bertalan Noé                 10                   2:57        0:19     F 500 m -6              

    3    251 Orbán Rebeka Panna           11                   3:27        0:49     N 500 m -6              

    4    115 Mézes Emese Csenge           11                   4:04        1:26     N 500 m -6              

    5    130 Pámel Noel                   10                   4:05        1:27     F 500 m -6              

    6    250 Orbán Zalán Pál              12                   4:26        1:48     F 500 m -6              

 

   Vk    136 Szabó Csanád                 07                   2:45                 F 500 m -6              

   Vk     69 Szabó Hanna Flóra            08                   2:57                 N 500 m -6              

 

 

  



 

21,1 km Férfi  (19)     21.1 km   0 ep                      

 

    1    233 Németh Gábor                 84                1:16:36        0:00     F 21,1 km 19-39         

    2     33 Devecseri Bálint             78                1:24:10        7:34     F 21,1 km 19-39         

    3    236 Gorza István                 89                1:25:02        8:26     F 21,1 km 19-39         

    4    222 Mézes Tibor Sólyom           74                1:29:11       12:35     F 21,1 km 40-49         

    5    217 Kárász László                82                1:29:45       13:09     F 21,1 km 19-39         

    6    224 Járfás Gyula                 75                1:31:05       14:29     F 21,1 km 40-49         

    7    229 Tóth András                  85                1:32:26       15:50     F 21,1 km 19-39         

    8     41 Pátri Zoltán                 71                1:38:20       21:44     F 21,1 km 40-49         

    9     99 Székely Róbert               77                1:40:41       24:05     F 21,1 km 19-39         

   10    168 Babati Zsolt                 78                1:40:53       24:17     F 21,1 km 19-39         

   11     56 Paál Szabolcs                78                1:43:55       27:19     F 21,1 km 19-39         

   12    261 Sergyán Gábor                55                1:45:07       28:31     F 21,1 km 50+           

   13     95 Kelemen Tamás                73                1:45:59       29:23     F 21,1 km 40-49         

   14     94 Kelemen József               74                1:46:42       30:06     F 21,1 km 40-49         

   15     11 Béry Norbert                 70                1:48:13       31:37     F 21,1 km 40-49         

   16    230 Kerényi Gergő                88                1:50:37       34:01     F 21,1 km 19-39         

   17     23 Hopp Viktor                  52                1:55:53       39:17     F 21,1 km 50+           

   18     71 Vörös László                 67                1:57:58       41:22     F 21,1 km 40-49         

   19     83 Horváth László               67                2:09:02       52:26     F 21,1 km 40-49         

 

 

 

10 km Férfi  (24)       10.0 km   0 ep                      

 

    1     80 Ott Benjámin                 98                  35:40        0:00     F 10 km -18             

    2    218 Joó Ádám                     97                  36:31        0:51     F 10 km -18             

    3     22 Dr. Bita László              62                  42:27        6:47     F 10 km 50+             

    4     64 Szakonyi István              78                  42:30        6:50     F 10 km 19-39           

    5      7 Binder Tamás                 68                  43:25        7:45     F 10 km 40-49           

    6     74 Balogh Dominik               99                  43:51        8:11     F 10 km -18             

    7    102 Vincze Ferenc                87                  44:13        8:33     F 10 km 19-39           

    8    257 Pasquali Péter Nicola        89                  44:24        8:44     F 10 km 19-39           

    9     70 Kóczán János                 59                  44:50        9:10     F 10 km 50+             

   10    124 Peszlen Sándor               74                  45:35        9:55     F 10 km 40-49           

   11    226 Dömötör Tibor                68                  48:55       13:15     F 10 km 40-49           



   12     14 Németh Balázs                77                  51:28       15:48     F 10 km 19-39           

   12    252 Orbán Zoltán                 72                  51:28       15:48     F 10 km 40-49           

   14    161 Dormán Tibor                 69                  53:55       18:15     F 10 km 40-49           

   14    209 Gál Attila                   80                  53:55       18:15     F 10 km 19-39           

   16     20 Pezzetta Umberto             64                  54:30       18:50     F 10 km 50+             

   17    243 Németh Gábor                 86                  55:51       20:11     F 10 km 19-39           

   18     25 Etler Szabolcs               77                  56:20       20:40     F 10 km 19-39           

   19    254 Nemes Krisztián              76                  56:39       20:59     F 10 km 19-39           

   20    244 Lóránt Balázs                86                  56:42       21:02     F 10 km 19-39           

   21     35 Molnár Erik                  98                  57:57       22:17     F 10 km -18             

   22    232 Pongrácz Tamás               60                  59:39       23:59     F 10 km 50+             

   23     55 Major Márk                   02                1:01:46       26:06     F 10 km -18             

   24    256 Kajetán Roland               89                1:03:45       28:05     F 10 km 19-39           

 

 

 

3 km Nő  (27)           3.0 km   0 ep                       

 

    1    157 Molnár Jázmin                03                  12:21        0:00     N 3 km 11-12            

    2     89 Horváth Loretta              98                  13:32        1:11     N 3 km 15-18            

    3     58 Takácsné Bondor Krisztina    79                  13:53        1:32     N 3 km 35-39            

    3    120 Horváth Jázmin               04                  13:53        1:32     N 3 km 11-12            

    5    259 Király Robina                03                  14:09        1:48     N 3 km 11-12            

    6    125 Horváth Éva                  80                  14:10        1:49     N 3 km 35-39            

    7    171 Berki Barbara                03                  14:57        2:36     N 3 km 11-12            

    8    116 Császár Éva                  78                  14:59        2:38     N 3 km 35-39            

    9    193 Kovács Anna Mária            04                  15:03        2:42     N 3 km 11-12            

   10    109 Pais Janka                   05                  15:15        2:54     N 3 km 9-10             

   11    215 Szőke Csenge                 03                  15:30        3:09     N 3 km 11-12            

   12    221 Bognár Emma                  06                  15:34        3:13     N 3 km 9-10             

   13    238 Kozics Viktória Éva          04                  15:48        3:27     N 3 km 11-12            

   14    170 Berki Veronika               01                  16:22        4:01     N 3 km 13-14            

   15    241 Klimits Veronika             78                  16:33        4:12     N 3 km 35-39            

   16     28 Kovács Ildikó                76                  16:41        4:20     N 3 km 35-39            

   17    258 Király Benita                98                  17:16        4:55     N 3 km 15-18            

   18    121 Horváthné Szabó Noémi        73                  17:41        5:20     N 3 km 40+              

   19     13 Béry-Nagy Eszter             77                  17:54        5:33     N 3 km 35-39            

   20    237 Hajdu Mirella                04                  18:05        5:44     N 3 km 11-12            



   21     37 Novák Veronika               83                  18:16        5:55     N 3 km 19-34            

   22    247 Czigányné Bancsik Edit       64                  18:17        5:56     N 3 km 40+              

   22    249 Czigány Emma                 07                  18:17        5:56     N 3 km -8               

   24    182 Kiss Emese                   02                  19:21        7:00     N 3 km 13-14            

   25    255 Horváth Annamária            06                  19:22        7:01     N 3 km 9-10             

   26    129 Pámel Beáta                  83                  21:18        8:57     N 3 km 19-34            

   27    180 Domján Éva                   03                  25:44       13:23     N 3 km 11-12            

 

 

 



Hely Rajtsz Név                        Szül Klub                        Idő    Kül.  

 

 

 

F 10 km -18  (5)                 10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1     80 Ott Benjámin                 98                           35:40    0:00  

    2    218 Joó Ádám                     97                           36:31    0:51  

    3     74 Balogh Dominik               99                           43:51    8:11  

    4     35 Molnár Erik                  98                           57:57   22:17  

    5     55 Major Márk                   02                         1:01:46   26:06  

 

 

 

F 10 km 19-39  (10)              10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1     64 Szakonyi István              78                           42:30    0:00  

    2    102 Vincze Ferenc                87                           44:13    1:43  

    3    257 Pasquali Péter Nicola        89                           44:24    1:54  

    4     14 Németh Balázs                77                           51:28    8:58  

    5    209 Gál Attila                   80                           53:55   11:25  

    6    243 Németh Gábor                 86                           55:51   13:21  

    7     25 Etler Szabolcs               77                           56:20   13:50  

    8    254 Nemes Krisztián              76                           56:39   14:09  

    9    244 Lóránt Balázs                86                           56:42   14:12  

   10    256 Kajetán Roland               89                         1:03:45   21:15  

 

 

 

F 10 km 40-49  (5)               10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1      7 Binder Tamás                 68                           43:25    0:00  

    2    124 Peszlen Sándor               74                           45:35    2:10  

    3    226 Dömötör Tibor                68                           48:55    5:30  

    4    252 Orbán Zoltán                 72                           51:28    8:03  

    5    161 Dormán Tibor                 69                           53:55   10:30  

 

 

 

F 10 km 50+  (4)                 10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1     22 Dr. Bita László              62                           42:27    0:00  

    2     70 Kóczán János                 59                           44:50    2:23  

    3     20 Pezzetta Umberto             64                           54:30   12:03  

    4    232 Pongrácz Tamás               60                           59:39   17:12  

 

 

 

N 10 km -18  (1)                 10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1    246 Kulda Diána                  99                           57:29    0:00  

 

 

 

N 10 km 19-34  (6)               10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1     21 Greffer Rita                 90                           54:10    0:00  

    2    234 Horváth Renáta               82                           54:14    0:04  

    3     66 Tálos Georgina               83                           55:42    1:32  

    4     15 Vaski Mónika                 84                           57:53    3:43  

    5     50 Varga Ivett                  90                           58:49    4:39  

    6    242 Herczeg Aliz                 90                         1:02:45    8:35  

 

 

  



 

N 10 km 35-39  (5)               10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1     65 Bodó Kinga                   78                           45:20    0:00  

    2    155 Novák Nóra                   79                           46:23    1:03  

    3    219 Joó Barbara                  77                           48:08    2:48  

    4     26 Kovács Imola                 78                           50:25    5:05  

    5     75 Dr. Benedek Karolina         77                           50:50    5:30  

 

 

 

N 10 km 40+  (7)                 10.0 km   0 ep                 

 

    1    138 Dr. Berkiné Orbán Renáta     70                           51:28    0:00  

    2     24 Sótonyi Ingrid               71                           56:20    4:52  

    3     46 Ruzsicska Ildikó             69                           56:38    5:10  

    4     82 Tomor Andrea                 73                         1:02:09   10:41  

    5    167 dr. Zsiga Veronika           75                         1:03:49   12:21  

    6    101 Csallo Andrea                67                         1:13:27   21:59  

    6     92 Juhász Regina                75                         1:13:27   21:59  

 

 

 

F 21,1 km 19-39  (9)             21.1 km   0 ep                 

 

    1    233 Németh Gábor                 84                         1:16:36    0:00  

    2     33 Devecseri Bálint             78                         1:24:10    7:34  

    3    236 Gorza István                 89                         1:25:02    8:26  

    4    217 Kárász László                82                         1:29:45   13:09  

    5    229 Tóth András                  85                         1:32:26   15:50  

    6     99 Székely Róbert               77                         1:40:41   24:05  

    7    168 Babati Zsolt                 78                         1:40:53   24:17  

    8     56 Paál Szabolcs                78                         1:43:55   27:19  

    9    230 Kerényi Gergő                88                         1:50:37   34:01  

 

 

 

F 21,1 km 40-49  (8)             21.1 km   0 ep                 

 

    1    222 Mézes Tibor Sólyom           74                         1:29:11    0:00  

    2    224 Járfás Gyula                 75                         1:31:05    1:54  

    3     41 Pátri Zoltán                 71                         1:38:20    9:09  

    4     95 Kelemen Tamás                73                         1:45:59   16:48  

    5     94 Kelemen József               74                         1:46:42   17:31  

    6     11 Béry Norbert                 70                         1:48:13   19:02  

    7     71 Vörös László                 67                         1:57:58   28:47  

    8     83 Horváth László               67                         2:09:02   39:51  

 

 

 

F 21,1 km 50+  (2)               21.1 km   0 ep                 

 

    1    261 Sergyán Gábor                55                         1:45:07    0:00  

    2     23 Hopp Viktor                  52                         1:55:53   10:46  

 

 

 

N 21,1 km 19-34  (6)             21.1 km   0 ep                 

 

    1    223 Farkas Dóra                  92                         1:52:45    0:00  

    2     85 Mátyus Barabara              89                         2:05:57   13:12  

    3    137 Póczak-Szummer Vanda         85                         2:06:32   13:47  

    4     36 Rép Veronika                 84                         2:17:10   24:25  

    5     18 Török Edina                  86                         2:26:17   33:32  

    6     17 Fincáné Cseppentö Edina      83                         2:26:18   33:33  

 

 



 

N 21,1 km 35-39  (1)             21.1 km   0 ep                 

 

    1     93 Kelemen Anita                80                         2:06:33    0:00  

 

 

 

N 21,1 km 40+  (6)               21.1 km   0 ep                 

 

    1     10 Fülöp Rita                   75                         1:54:23    0:00  

    2     38 Molnár Éva                   66                         2:03:39    9:16  

    3     84 Bagi Ágnes                   67                         2:05:58   11:35  

    4     34 Leniczky Judit               73                         2:06:14   11:51  

    5    123 Kollár Enikő                 74                         2:11:24   17:01  

    6     40 Vecseriné Nyakas Erika       71                         2:12:07   17:44  

 

 

 

F 3 km 15-18  (2)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1     90 Simon Csaba                  97                           11:29    0:00  

    2      6 Binder Dániel                99                           12:14    0:45  

 

 

 

F 3 km 19-39  (1)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    245 Filinger Marcell             96                           15:30    0:00  

 

 

 

F 3 km 40-49  (2)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1     76 Sziva László                 75                           12:47    0:00  

    2    239 Vasas Áron                   72                           16:38    3:51  

 

 

 

F 3 km -8  (7)                   3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    175 Dömötör Tamás                07                           13:25    0:00  

    2     12 Béry Bálint                  07                           14:23    0:58  

    3    151 László Péter                 07                           14:49    1:24  

    4     27 Mézes Botond Csegő           07                           14:59    1:34  

    5    240 Vasas Ádám                   08                           16:31    3:06  

    6    248 Czigány Mátyás               07                           17:32    4:07  

    7    185 Horváth Benedek              08                           18:59    5:34  

 

 

 

F 3 km 9-10  (5)                 3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    169 Berki Boldizsár              05                           12:58    0:00  

    2    260 Szemes Marcell               06                           13:42    0:44  

    3     57 Takács Bertalan              06                           13:49    0:51  

    4     54 Luczu Levente                05                           23:25   10:27  

    5     60 Szabó Bulcsú                 05                           31:28   18:30  

 

 

 

F 3 km 11-12  (3)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    225 Dömötör Péter                04                           12:46    0:00  

    2     96 Cserkuti Máté                03                           14:44    1:58  

    3    194 Kovács Balázs                04                           15:41    2:55  

 

 



 

F 3 km 13-14  (3)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    214 Szőke Renátó                 01                           10:53    0:00  

    2    190 Horváth Bence                01                           14:30    3:37  

    3    181 Farkas Kristóf               02                           31:28   20:35  

 

 

 

N 3 km 15-18  (2)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1     89 Horváth Loretta              98                           13:32    0:00  

    2    258 Király Benita                98                           17:16    3:44  

 

 

 

N 3 km 19-34  (2)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1     37 Novák Veronika               83                           18:16    0:00  

    2    129 Pámel Beáta                  83                           21:18    3:02  

 

 

 

N 3 km 35-39  (6)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1     58 Takácsné Bondor Krisztina    79                           13:53    0:00  

    2    125 Horváth Éva                  80                           14:10    0:17  

    3    116 Császár Éva                  78                           14:59    1:06  

    4    241 Klimits Veronika             78                           16:33    2:40  

    5     28 Kovács Ildikó                76                           16:41    2:48  

    6     13 Béry-Nagy Eszter             77                           17:54    4:01  

 

 

 

N 3 km 40+  (2)                  3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    121 Horváthné Szabó Noémi        73                           17:41    0:00  

    2    247 Czigányné Bancsik Edit       64                           18:17    0:36  

 

 

 

N 3 km -8  (1)                   3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    249 Czigány Emma                 07                           18:17    0:00  

 

 

 

N 3 km 9-10  (3)                 3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    109 Pais Janka                   05                           15:15    0:00  

    2    221 Bognár Emma                  06                           15:34    0:19  

    3    255 Horváth Annamária            06                           19:22    4:07  

 

 

 

N 3 km 11-12  (9)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    157 Molnár Jázmin                03                           12:21    0:00  

    2    120 Horváth Jázmin               04                           13:53    1:32  

    3    259 Király Robina                03                           14:09    1:48  

    4    171 Berki Barbara                03                           14:57    2:36  

    5    193 Kovács Anna Mária            04                           15:03    2:42  

    6    215 Szőke Csenge                 03                           15:30    3:09  

    7    238 Kozics Viktória Éva          04                           15:48    3:27  

    8    237 Hajdu Mirella                04                           18:05    5:44  

    9    180 Domján Éva                   03                           25:44   13:23  

 



 

 

N 3 km 13-14  (2)                3.0 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    170 Berki Veronika               01                           16:22    0:00  

    2    182 Kiss Emese                   02                           19:21    2:59  

 

 

 

F 500 m -6  (4)                  0.5 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    235 Bertalan Noé                 10                            2:57    0:00  

    2    130 Pámel Noel                   10                            4:05    1:08  

    3    250 Orbán Zalán Pál              12                            4:26    1:29  

 

   Vk    136 Szabó Csanád                 07                            2:45          

 

 

 

N 500 m -6  (4)                  0.5 km   0 ep                  

 

    1    110 Pais Jázmin                  10                            2:38    0:00  

    2    251 Orbán Rebeka Panna           11                            3:27    0:49  

    3    115 Mézes Emese Csenge           11                            4:04    1:26  

 

   Vk     69 Szabó Hanna Flóra            08                            2:57          

 

 


